
B—7 [PT. ll]

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAIL OF SUMS IRRECOVERABLE
BY THE CROWN OR VALUE OF STORES, ETC., REQUIRED
TO BE WRITTEN OFF DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS

110

Department and Particulars. Reason for Writing off. Value of
j Stores, &e. Cash.1

Agriculture—
Bad debts
Livestock
Repairs to motor vehicles
Stores
Value ofbuildings (Agriculture—

Services Vegetable Projects)

Irrecoverable
Died, &c.
Nugatory expenditure
Lost, stolen, &c.
Loss on sale

£ s.

2,835 4

isi 10
4,563 1

d.

0

6
8

1
£

6

35

s.
19

13

d.
9

6

Air—
Bad debts
Stores
Repairs to motor vehicles and

private property

Irrecoverable
Lost, stolen, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

19,391 4 11
883

419

12

14

3

0

Air (Civil Aviation) —

Bad debts
Stores
Repairs to motor vehicles and

private property

Irrecoverable
Lost, stolen, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

253 11 9
2

16

12

11

8

8

Army—
Bad debts
Stores
Repairs, &c., to motor vehicles

and private property

Irrecoverable
Lost, stolen, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

38,348 18 4
530

3,763

17

17

11

2

Education —

Bad debts
Stores
Livestock
Repairs, &c., to motor vehicles

and private property

Irrecoverable
Lost, broken, &c.
Died, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

298' 5
108 8

8
2

455

949

8

11

6

0

External Affairs—

Stores Loss on sale 171 11 0

Health—

Bad debts .. .. .. I
Stores
Repairs to motor vehicles

damaged in accidents

Irrecoverable
Lost, stolen, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

6,948 16 5
43

32

18

8

9

2

Health (Mental Hygiene
Division) —

Stores
Livestock
Compensation for damaged

property

Lost, stolen, &c.
Died, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

7,465 10
1,163 12

4
0

9 18 6

Carried forward .. |1
81,729 14 9 7,151 3 10
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