STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAIL OF SUMS IRRECOVERABLE BY THE CROWN OR VALUE OF STORES, ETC., REQUIRED TO BE WRITTEN OFF DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS

Department and Particulars.	Reason for Writing off.	Value of Stores, &c.	Cash.
Agriculture— Bad debts	Irrecoverable Died, &c Nugatory expenditure Lost, stolen, &c Loss on sale	2,835 4 0	£ s. d. 6 19 9 35 13 6
Air— Bad debts	Irrecoverable Lost, stolen, &c Nugatory expenditure		883 12 3 419 14 0
Air (Civil Aviation)— Bad debts Stores Repairs to motor vehicles and private property	Irrecoverable Lost, stolen, &c Nugatory expenditure	253 11 9	2 12 8 16 11 8
Army— Bad debts Stores Repairs, &c., to motor vehicles and private property	Irrecoverable Lost, stolen, &c Nugatory expenditure	38,348 18 4	530 17 11 3,763 17 2
Education— Bad debts	Irrecoverable Lost, broken, &c Died, &c Nugatory expenditure	298 5 8 108 8 2	455 8 6 949 11 0
External Affairs— Stores	Loss on sale	171 11 0	••
Health— Bad debts Stores Repairs to motor vehicles damaged in accidents	Irrecoverable Lost, stolen, &c Nugatory expenditure	6,948 16 5	43 18 9 32 8 2
Health (Mental Hygiene Division)— Stores	Lost, stolen, &c	7,465 10 4 1,163 12 0	9 18 6
Carried forward		81,729 14 9	7,151 3 10